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06.03.2020 | 09h30 | Santuario
07.03.2020 | 15h00 | Camaroes
07.03.2020 | 19h30 | Covas de Ferro
10.03.2020 | 20h30 | Aruil
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11.03.2020
12.03.2020
13.03.2020
28.03.2020

19h30
19h30
20h00
19h30

03 ADML :LQL

de Covas de Ferro para Albogas

Dona Maria
Negrais
Almargem do Bispo

Albogas

ALNARGEN D0 BI3PO0




